12/30/2016

CHRISCAS

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
CHRISCAS

Totals:
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

mOfNums

5

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$10.00

$10.00
$5.00

$5.00
$10.00
$10.00

$20.00

$35.00

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

JJ

Hold
$10.00

$10.00
$5.00

$5.00
$10.00
$10.00

$20.00

$35.00

ntOfSales
28.57

28.57
14.28

14.28
28.57
28.57

57.14

99.99

tedReturn

0.79

0.72

0.50
0.50

ightedAve
0.23

0.10

0.14
0.14

0.62



